
2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #9 - TLMC - September 8, 2019 - Results - PAX
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 33 GS Alex T 2017 Volkswagen GTI 72.197 91.621 100
2 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 72.224 90.28 99.963
3 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 72.778 88.002 99.203
4 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 73.058 89.642 98.822
5 159 DS Evan B 2019 Audi TT 73.192 91.49 98.641
6 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 74.144 90.974 97.375
7 42 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 74.815 90.466 96.501
8 84 STX Oliver M 2006 Honda Civic Si 75.28 92.368 95.905
9 37 AS Mathew R 1999 Porsche 911 75.472 92.377 95.661

10 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 75.769 92.968 95.286
11 138 AS Jeremy L 2002 Porsche 911 75.909 92.912 95.11
12 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 76.034 85.049 94.954
13 97 STH Matthew R Ford Focus ST 76.397 93.969 94.503
14 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 76.398 90.95 94.502
15 70 AS Pawel M 2002 Porsche 911 76.428 93.547 94.465
16 88 GS Timothy E 2004 BMW 330ci ZHP 76.438 97.002 94.453
17 98 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 76.525 92.533 94.345
18 92 STR Spencer S 2001 Mazda Miata 76.683 92.724 94.151
19 194 STR Brandon M Mazda Miata 76.754 92.81 94.063
20 91 DS Bill L 2019 Subaru BRZ 76.863 96.079 93.93
21 64 STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 76.894 92.98 93.891
22 112 BS Desiree W 2019 Volkswagen Golf R 76.966 95.02 93.804
23 30 AS Andrew L 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 77.203 94.496 93.516
24 101 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 77.592 95.205 93.047
25 78 DSP Greg S 1990 Mazda Miata 77.606 92.388 93.031
26 31 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 77.668 95.532 92.957
27 71 DS Eliott O 2013 Scion FR-S 77.866 97.333 92.72
28 44 BSP Bernie P 2006 Nissan 350Z 77.986 91.641 92.577
29 232 STU Brady C 2017 Volkswagen Golf R 78.033 94.243 92.521
30 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 78.424 93.251 92.06
31 16 GS Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 78.607 99.755 91.846
32 75 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 78.66 95.115 91.784
33 551 DSP Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 78.741 93.739 91.69
34 15 HS Kyle K 2014 Subaru Impreza 78.811 101.04 91.608
35 79 STR Martin S 2001 Mazda NB 79.394 96.002 90.936
36 111 CAM-C Christopher U 2019 Ford Mustang EcoBoost 79.584 97.054 90.718
37 47 SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 79.683 94.748 90.606
38 40 STX Alexander H 1991 Nissan 240SX 79.727 97.825 90.555
39 147 STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 79.786 98.138 90.489
40 68 STX Vince M 2013 Scion FR-S 80.064 98.238 90.175
41 1 GS Allan B 2013 Ford Focus ST 80.094 101.642 90.141
42 57 STR Kirk R 2000 Honda S2000 80.188 96.962 90.036
43 86 STX Jonathan C 2014 Scion FRS 80.218 98.427 90.001
44 62 DS Rory M 2019 Hyundai Veloster 80.27 100.337 89.944
45 53 BSP Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 80.339 94.405 89.866
46 41 DS Scott O 2017 Subaru WRX 80.347 100.434 89.857
47 161 STX Emerson W Scion FR-S 80.579 98.87 89.598
48 36 HS Tristan G 2019 Honda Civic 80.703 103.466 89.46
49 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 81.007 99.639 89.125
50 69 STX Felix M 2015 Honda Civic 81.324 99.784 88.777
51 51 STX Morgan B 2016 Scion FR-S 81.482 99.978 88.605
52 81 XP Arris G IKEN BUMMARYDE? 81.498 92.088 88.588
53 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster 81.621 104.642 88.455
54 35 DSP Rob A 2014 Hyundai Genesis 81.63 97.178 88.445
55 110 CAM-T Vincent T 1979 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 81.647 100.551 88.426
56 38 FS Steff N 2016 Chevrolet Camaro 81.716 101.764 88.351
57 106 STU Nick T 2007 Nissan 350Z 81.806 98.8 88.254
58 73 DS Nathan O 2014 Scion FR-S 81.826 102.282 88.233
59 8 SM Matt M 2014 Subaru BRZ 81.951 95.849 88.098
60 66 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazda Speed3 81.971 97.469 88.076
61 32 FS Marc B 2015 Lexus RC350 AWD 81.993 102.108 88.053
62 7 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 82.24 97.788 87.789
63 11 STS Sean L 2015 Mazda 3 GT 82.265 101.436 87.762
64 2 HS Erik C 1982 Volvo GLT 82.373 105.607 87.646
65 21 CAM-C Steve K 1991 Chevrolet Camaro 82.854 101.041 87.138
66 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 82.956 100.309 87.031
67 9 SM Jason F 2012 Subaru WRX STI 83.056 97.142 86.926
68 113 DSP Adam Z 2001 Audi A4 Avant 83.188 99.033 86.788
69 80 STU Dev S 2013 Mini GP 83.421 100.75 86.546
70 22 STU Alexander A 2016 Nissan 370Z 83.475 100.815 86.49
71 104 STU Gerald T 2007 BMW 335i 83.6 100.966 86.361
72 43 ASP James H 2002 Subaru WRX Impreza 83.7 98.471 86.257
73 18 SS Steve N 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 83.822 102.097 86.132
74 29 EM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 83.964 93.92 85.986
75 58 DS Matthew L 2018 Toyota 86 84.1 105.125 85.847
76 67 SMF Matt P 1997 Nissan Sentra 84.39 100.345 85.552
77 89 FSP Zakk F 2003 Toyota Matrix 84.434 102.468 85.508
78 65 BSP Mike J Nissan 350Z 84.755 99.595 85.183
79 39 ASP Brian F 2002 Subaru Impreza 85.124 100.146 84.814
80 17 STX Brendan R 2017 Toyota 86 85.511 104.922 84.43
81 61 DS Brandon L 2014 Scion FRS 85.584 106.98 84.358
82 5 STH Ben L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 85.725 105.443 84.22
83 108 DS Richard T 2014 Subaru BRZ 86.574 108.218 83.393
84 10 DS Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 87.382 109.227 82.623
85 6 XP Adam H 1973 Datsun 240Z 87.91 99.333 82.127
86 85 SM Reno S 2007 Mazda MX5 88.233 103.196 81.826
87 225 STU Chris T 2006 Nissan 350Z 88.293 106.634 81.77
88 34 FS Mitch D 1995 Pontiac Firebird 88.361 110.038 81.708
89 93 STS George S 2013 Honda Accord 90.77 111.924 79.538
90 95 EM Bill J 2013 BillyJ Car 91.314 102.141 79.065
91 74 DS Brandon R Hyundai Genesis Coupe 94.514 118.142 76.388
92 45 SM James A Dodge Charger R/T 95.26 111.415 75.79
93 169 CAM-C Ross E 2007 Ford Mustang 102.075 124.482 70.73
94 63 ST James M 2003 Honda Civic Si 103.599 103.599 69.689
95 100 AM Denes S 2003 Honda SiR DNQ 48.037 0
96 3 DSP Brendan W 2007 Volkswagen GTI DNQ 50.602 0



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #9 - TLMC - September 8, 2019 - Results - RAW
Position Car# Class Driver Car Raw Time

1 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 85.049
2 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 88.002
3 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 89.642
4 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 90.28
5 42 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 90.466
6 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 90.95
7 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 90.974
8 159 DS Evan B 2019 Audi TT 91.49
9 33 GS Alex T 2017 Volkswagen GTI 91.621

10 44 BSP Bernie P 2006 Nissan 350Z 91.641
11 81 XP Arris G IKEN BUMMARYDE? 92.088
12 84 STX Oliver M 2006 Honda Civic Si 92.368
13 37 AS Mathew R 1999 Porsche 911 92.377
14 78 DSP Greg S 1990 Mazda Miata 92.388
15 98 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 92.533
16 92 STR Spencer S 2001 Mazda Miata 92.724
17 194 STR Brandon M Mazda Miata 92.81
18 138 AS Jeremy L 2002 Porsche 911 92.912
19 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 92.968
20 64 STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 92.98
21 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 93.251
22 70 AS Pawel M 2002 Porsche 911 93.547
23 551 DSP Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 93.739
24 29 EM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 93.92
25 97 STH Matthew R Ford Focus ST 93.969
26 232 STU Brady C 2017 Volkswagen Golf R 94.243
27 53 BSP Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 94.405
28 30 AS Andrew L 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 94.496
29 47 SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 94.748
30 112 BS Desiree W 2019 Volkswagen Golf R 95.02
31 75 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 95.115
32 101 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 95.205
33 31 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 95.532
34 8 SM Matt M 2014 Subaru BRZ 95.849
35 79 STR Martin S 2001 Mazda NB 96.002
36 91 DS Bill L 2019 Subaru BRZ 96.079
37 57 STR Kirk R 2000 Honda S2000 96.962
38 88 GS Timothy E 2004 BMW 330ci ZHP 97.002
39 111 CAM-C Christopher 2019 Ford Mustang Ecoboost 97.054
40 9 SM Jason F 2012 Subaru WRX STI 97.142
41 35 DSP Rob A 2014 Hyundai Genesis 97.178
42 71 DS Eliott O 2013 Scion FR-S 97.333
43 66 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazda Speed3 97.469
44 7 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 97.788
45 40 STX Alexander H 1991 Nissan 240SX 97.825
46 147 STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 98.138
47 68 STX Vince M 2013 Scion FR-S 98.238
48 86 STX Jonathan C 2014 Scion FRS 98.427
49 43 ASP James H 2002 Subaru WRX Impreza 98.471
50 106 STU Nick T 2007 Nissan 350Z 98.8
51 161 STX Emerson W Scion FR-S 98.87
52 113 DSP Adam Z 2001 Audi A4 Avant 99.033
53 6 XP Adam H 1973 Datsun 240Z 99.333
54 65 BSP Mike J Nissan 350Z 99.595
55 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 99.639
56 16 GS Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 99.755
57 69 STX Felix M 2015 Honda Civic 99.784
58 51 STX Morgan B 2016 Scion FR-S 99.978
59 39 ASP Brian F 2002 Subaru Impreza 100.146
60 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 100.309
61 62 DS Rory M 2019 Hyundai Veloster 100.337
62 67 SMF Matt P 1997 Nissan Sentra 100.345
63 41 DS Scott O 2017 Subaru WRX 100.434
64 110 CAM-T Vincent T 1979 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 100.551
65 80 STU Dev S 2013 Mini GP 100.75
66 22 STU Alexander A 2016 Nissan 370Z 100.815
67 104 STU Gerald T 2007 BMW 335i 100.966
68 15 HS Kyle K 2014 Subaru Impreza 101.04
69 21 CAM-C Steve K 1991 Chevrolet Camaro 101.041
70 11 STS Sean L 2015 Mazda 3 GT 101.436
71 1 GS Allan B 2013 Ford Focus ST 101.642
72 38 FS Steff N 2016 Chevrolet Camaro 101.764
73 18 SS Steve N 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 102.097
74 32 FS Marc B 2015 Lexus RC350 AWD 102.108
75 95 EM Bill J 2013 BillyJ Car 102.141
76 73 DS Nathan O 2014 Scion FR-S 102.282
77 89 FSP Zakk F 2003 Toyota Matrix 102.468
78 85 SM Reno S 2007 Mazda MX5 103.196
79 36 HS Tristan G 2019 Honda Civic 103.466
80 63 ST James M 2003 Honda Civic Si 103.599
81 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster 104.642
82 17 STX Brendan R 2017 Toyota 86 104.922
83 58 DS Matthew L 2018 Toyota 86 105.125
84 5 STH Ben L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 105.443
85 2 HS Erik C 1982 Volvo GLT 105.607
86 225 STU Chris T 2006 Nissan 350Z 106.634
87 61 DS Brandon L 2014 Scion FRS 106.98
88 108 DS Richard T 2014 Subaru BRZ 108.218
89 10 DS Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 109.227
90 34 FS Mitch D 1995 Pontiac Firebird 110.038
91 45 SM James A Dodge Charger R/T 111.415
92 93 STS George S 2013 Honda Accord 111.924
93 74 DS Brandon R Hyundai Genesis Coupe 118.142
94 169 CAM-C Ross E 2007 Ford Mustang 124.482
95 100 AM Denes S 2003 Honda SiR 48.037
96 3 DSP Brendan W 2007 Volkswagen GTI 50.602



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #9 - TLMC - September 8, 2019 - Results - CLASS 
STREET
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 33 GS Alex T 2017 Volkswagen GTI 72.197 91.621 100
2 49 DS Steve H 2010 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 72.224 90.28 99.963
3 159 DS Evan B 2019 Audi TT 73.192 91.49 98.641
4 37 AS Mathew R 1999 Porsche 911 75.472 92.377 95.661
5 138 AS Jeremy L 2002 Porsche 911 75.909 92.912 95.11
6 70 AS Pawel M 2002 Porsche 911 76.428 93.547 94.465
7 88 GS Timothy E 2004 BMW 330ci ZHP 76.438 97.002 94.453
8 91 DS Bill L 2019 Subaru BRZ 76.863 96.079 93.93
9 112 BS Desiree W 2019 Volkswagen Golf R 76.966 95.02 93.804

10 30 AS Andrew L 2007 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 77.203 94.496 93.516
11 71 DS Eliott O 2013 Scion FR-S 77.866 97.333 92.72
12 16 GS Garrett H 2018 Ford Focus ST 78.607 99.755 91.846
13 15 HS Kyle K 2014 Subaru Impreza 78.811 101.04 91.608
14 1 GS Allan B 2013 Ford Focus ST 80.094 101.642 90.141
15 62 DS Rory M 2019 Hyundai Veloster 80.27 100.337 89.944
16 41 DS Scott O 2017 Subaru WRX 80.347 100.434 89.857
17 36 HS Tristan G 2019 Honda Civic 80.703 103.466 89.46
18 60 HS Mike H 2013 Hyundai Veloster 81.621 104.642 88.455
19 38 FS Steff N 2016 Chevrolet Camaro 81.716 101.764 88.351
20 73 DS Nathan O 2014 Scion FR-S 81.826 102.282 88.233
21 32 FS Marc B 2015 Lexus RC350 AWD 81.993 102.108 88.053
22 2 HS Erik C 1982 Volvo GLT 82.373 105.607 87.646
23 18 SS Steve N 2015 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 83.822 102.097 86.132
24 58 DS Matthew L 2018 Toyota 86 84.1 105.125 85.847
25 61 DS Brandon L 2014 Scion FRS 85.584 106.98 84.358
26 108 DS Richard T 2014 Subaru BRZ 86.574 108.218 83.393
27 10 DS Arnold S 2012 Chevrolet Camaro 87.382 109.227 82.623
28 34 FS Mitch D 1995 Pontiac Firebird 88.361 110.038 81.708
29 74 DS Brandon R Hyundai Genesis Coupe 94.514 118.142 76.388

STREET TOURING
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 94 STR Daniel F 2009 Mazda Miata 72.778 88.002 100
2 109 STX Travis T 2014 Subaru BRZ 73.058 89.642 99.616
3 711 STX Mitch M 2013 Honda Civic Si 74.144 90.974 98.157
4 42 STR Martyn D 2018 Mazda Miata 74.815 90.466 97.276
5 84 STX Oliver M 2006 Honda Civic Si 75.28 92.368 96.676
6 28 STX Stefan B 2014 Subaru BRZ 75.769 92.968 96.052
7 97 STH Matthew R Ford Focus ST 76.397 93.969 95.263
8 98 STR Yang S 2000 Mazda Miata 76.525 92.533 95.103
9 92 STR Spencer S 2001 Mazda Miata 76.683 92.724 94.907

10 194 STR Brandon M Mazda Miata 76.754 92.81 94.82
11 64 STR Steven D 2019 Mazda MX-5 76.894 92.98 94.646
12 101 STX Tom M 2007 Honda Civic Si 77.592 95.205 93.795
13 31 STH Kyle B 2017 Volkswagen GTI 77.668 95.532 93.704
14 232 STU Brady C 2017 Volkswagen Golf R 78.033 94.243 93.265
15 75 STR Brook R 1990 Mazda Miata 78.66 95.115 92.522
16 79 STR Martin S 2001 Mazda NB 79.394 96.002 91.667
17 40 STX Alexander H 1991 Nissan 240SX 79.727 97.825 91.283
18 147 STH Tyler H 2015 Chevrolet Sonic RS 79.786 98.138 91.216
19 68 STX Vince M 2013 Scion FR-S 80.064 98.238 90.899
20 57 STR Kirk R 2000 Honda S2000 80.188 96.962 90.759
21 86 STX Jonathan C 2014 Scion FRS 80.218 98.427 90.725
22 161 STX Emerson W Scion FR-S 80.579 98.87 90.318
23 24 STH John K 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 81.007 99.639 89.842
24 69 STX Felix M 2015 Honda Civic 81.324 99.784 89.491
25 51 STX Morgan B 2016 Scion FR-S 81.482 99.978 89.317
26 106 STU Nick T 2007 Nissan 350Z 81.806 98.8 88.963
27 11 STS Sean L 2015 Mazda 3 GT 82.265 101.436 88.468
28 77 STR James T 2007 Mazda Miata 82.956 100.309 87.731
29 80 STU Dev S 2013 Mini GP 83.421 100.75 87.241
30 22 STU Alexander A 2016 Nissan 370Z 83.475 100.815 87.185
31 104 STU Gerald T 2007 BMW 335i 83.6 100.966 87.055
32 63 STX James M 2003 Honda Civic Si 84.433 103.599 86
33 17 STX Brendan R 2017 Toyota 86 85.511 104.922 85.109
34 5 STH Ben L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST 85.725 105.443 84.896
35 225 STU Chris T 2006 Nissan 350Z 88.293 106.634 82.427
36 93 STS George S 2013 Honda Accord 90.77 111.924 80.178

STREET MODIFIED
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 102 SMF Valeriano D 1992 Honda Civic 78.424 93.251 100
2 111 CAM-C Christopher U 2019 Ford Mustang EcoBoost 79.584 97.054 98.542
3 47 SMF Brendan S 1999 Acura Integra 79.683 94.748 98.42
4 110 CAM-T Vincent T 1979 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 81.647 100.551 96.052
5 8 SM Matt M 2014 Subaru BRZ 81.951 95.849 95.696
6 66 SMF Alex M 2007 Mazda Speed3 81.971 97.469 95.672
7 7 SMF Gerard A 2003 Mini Cooper S 82.24 97.788 95.36
8 21 CAM-C Steve K 1991 Chevrolet Camaro 82.854 101.041 94.654
9 9 SM Jason F 2012 Subaru WRX STI 83.056 97.142 94.423

10 67 SMF Matt P 1997 Nissan Sentra 84.39 100.345 92.93
11 85 SM Reno S 2007 Mazda MX5 88.233 103.196 88.883
12 45 SM James A Dodge Charger R/T 95.26 111.415 82.327
13 169 CAM-C Ross E 2007 Ford Mustang 102.075 124.482 76.83

STREET PREPARED
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 96 DSP Jeremy M 2004 Mazda RX-8 76.398 90.95 100
2 78 DSP Greg S 1990 Mazda Miata 77.606 92.388 98.444
3 44 BSP Bernie P 2006 Nissan 350Z 77.986 91.641 97.963
4 551 DSP Joseph Y 2012 Honda Civic Si 78.741 93.739 97.025
5 53 BSP Paul L 1999 Porsche Boxster 80.339 94.405 95.095
6 35 DSP Rob A 2014 Hyundai Genesis 81.63 97.178 93.591
7 113 DSP Adam Z 2001 Audi A4 Avant 83.188 99.033 91.838
8 43 ASP James H 2002 Subaru WRX Impreza 83.7 98.471 91.276
9 89 FSP Zakk F 2003 Toyota Matrix 84.434 102.468 90.483

10 65 BSP Mike J Nissan 350Z 84.755 99.595 90.139
11 39 ASP Brian F 2002 Subaru Impreza 85.124 100.146 89.749
12 3 DSP Brendan W 2007 Volkswagen GTI DNQ 50.602 0

PREPARED
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 81 XP Arris G IKEN BUMMARYDE? 81.498 92.088 100
2 6 XP Adam H 1973 Datsun 240Z 87.91 99.333 92.706

MOD
Position Car# Class Driver Car PAX Time Raw Time Score

1 59 EM D'Arcy M 2013 BillyJ Car 76.034 85.049 100
2 29 EM Patrick M 2017 Factory Five 818 83.964 93.92 90.555
3 95 EM Bill J 2013 BillyJ Car 91.314 102.141 83.266
4 100 AM Denes S 2003 Honda SiR DNQ 48.037 0
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